

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10813/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 11/08/2011 in WA No.355/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

GUMAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 18915 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 05/03/2013 Thee Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shivam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Abu John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of letter, dated 2nd March, 2013, circulated by
learned counsel for the petitioner, the matters are adjourned by
four weeks.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

|(INDU BALA KAPUR)
|COURT MASTER

|