

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10813/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/08/2011 in WA No. 355/2011 passed by the High Court Of M.P At Indore)

GUMAN SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P & ANR. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

WITH  
SLP(C) No. 18915/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 29/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Nikhilesh Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Prsanna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters on a non  
miscellaneous day in the month of December, 2014.  
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sukhbir Paul Kaur  
Date: 2014.08.30  
13:05:22 IST  
Reason:

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)  
Court Master